Programmable Automation Controllers
Features
15-16
APAX-6572
APAX-6572R
Intel® Atom™  D510 1.66 GHz, 2 GB RAM
Controller with 3 x LAN, 2 x COM, VGA
Redundant Control System

(Random, operating, 1hr/axis)
(Conforms to IEC 60068-2-64)
Ordering Information
�� APAX-6572-AE 	 Intel Atom D510 1.66 GHz, 2 GB RAM Controller
�� APAX-6572R-AE 	 Redundant Control System
Introduction
The APAX-6572 is a high performance controller with an Intel Atom D510 CPU. By installing Windows WES7, WES2009 or Windows CE operating system, it becomes an application
ready platform. It is an ideal open control platform which can be combined with APAX I/O modules, and features flexible I/O expansion, real-time I/O control, and powerful computing
and networking capability through various interfaces.
The APAX-6572R is a redundant system with two controllers, both equipped with high performance CPUs to backup and monitor each other, offering excellent reliability for I/O control.
Master controller performs I/O processing, while the slave controller is automatically synchronizing with master controller to update the latest database information. When the master
controller fails, the slave controller automatically takes over the control responsibility in a short time.
*APAX DI/O modules can use ID number 0 ~ 31, while AI/O modules and counter modules can only use ID numbers 0 ~ 15
NEW